
GHIN Name Index Season Points

2129389 Anthony  Iten 2.8 439

407053 Todd  Fenwick 1.8 430

329439 Sam  Shafer 0.9 416

10398700 Connor  Danis 2.1 399

6778550 Steven  Cumbee 2.1 381

205396 Andy  LaHoud 1.4 366

689843 Chad  Coleman 2.0 345

6624448 Topher  Baron 0.5 313

4445546 Chris  Fenwick 6.7 310

1666448 Jeffrey  Cannon 2.8 287

2629385 Cole  Buffington 4.2 277

125741 Stuart  Finley 3.9 266

8670902 Cory  Moore 0.5 258

7536712 Zac  Uren 1.8 256

6678431 Mike  Konieczny 3.4 253

7846072 Robert  Erickson 0.9 246

6438227 Blake  Onkka 0.8 244

5648011 Corey  Johnson 6.1 235

2226163 Max  Ullan 1.9 231

7094158 Brian  Orn 7.1 222

10822843 Travis  Hess 0.8 219

6890762 Paul-G  Nelson 2.0 219

2175977 Drew  Stusynski 4.0 218

6713134 Brice  Conner 2.2 214

10241744 Ryan  Reider 4.5 211

FLIGHT A: Handicap Index Lo thru 8.1

Top 25 Gross

Number currently 

eligible in Flight

98

Criteria to qualify for the 

Dam Cup:

Season Long Match Play Winner

Gross Leaders

Net Leaders

Handicaps approximate based 

on lastest weekly roster update



GHIN Name Index Season Points

10398700 Connor  Danis 2.1 247

7094158 Brian  Orn 7.1 223

5648011 Corey  Johnson 6.1 211

329439 Sam  Shafer 0.9 210

4445546 Chris  Fenwick 6.7 209

2629385 Cole  Buffington 4.2 180

2129389 Anthony  Iten 2.8 172

6778550 Steven  Cumbee 2.1 166

11808095 Darek  Albertson 6.1 159

407053 Todd  Fenwick 1.8 158

8670902 Cory  Moore 0.5 157

744258 Touleng  Vang 5.1 154

2015402 Arthur  Baccam 8.1 152

277578 Nick  Montague 5.9 145

205396 Andy  LaHoud 1.4 144

11315863 Jacob  McGarthwaite 6 126

7536712 Zac  Uren 1.8 125

3514242 Bill  Giesie 5.4 124

1666448 Jeffrey  Cannon 2.8 118

6713134 Brice  Conner 2.2 115

723331 Brian  Bruzer 5.1 114

2175977 Drew  Stusynski 4 109

6624448 Topher  Baron 0.5 107

10241744 Ryan  Reider 4.5 102

1209482 Brandon  Korus 6 100

FLIGHT A: Handicap Index Lo thru 8.1

Top 25 Net

Number currently 

eligible in Flight

98

Criteria to qualify for the 

Dam Cup:

Season Long Match Play Winner

Gross Leaders

Net Leaders

Handicaps approximate based 

on lastest weekly roster update



GHIN Name Index Season Points

2665165 Jay  Ricci 10.2 256

10665969 Shane  Roepke 11.7 206

6678383 Nate  Lassila 10.4 203

5874832 Jerry  Parrott 11.2 167

3223812 Adam  Kinkel 10.3 166

4942648 Todd  Olson 10.2 142

326980 Jeremy  Laberda 10.4 141

10399236 Stephen  Gazdik 8.3 141

3815912 Gary  Schrank 9.4 140

6411087 Jim  Lawler 11.5 139

10393009 Thomas  Craig 10.6 136

2954373 Ben  Manthey 8.4 134

7517832 Chad  Peterson 11.3 133

2903423 Bradley  Rekucki 12.0 128

3189958 Tom  Bullock 11.0 124

166624 Steve  Puffer 11.8 121

6287561 Lance  Briggs 11.6 118

4147557 Alex  Wheaton 10.1 118

11656956 John  Hedding 11.8 118

10445443 Sam  Miller 8.6 118

2246720 Mark  Arzdorf 10.7 118

4233140 Tom  Scanlon 10.2 116

801101 Scott  Lehman 9.5 114

624952 Alex  Spehar 8.8 108

11810869 Steve  Albertson 8.6 96

67

FLIGHT B: Handicap Index 8.2 to 12

Top 25 Gross

Number currently 

eligible in Flight

Criteria to qualify for the 

Dam Cup:

Season Long Match Play Winner

Gross Leaders

Net Leaders

Handicaps approximate based 

on lastest weekly roster update



GHIN Name Index Season Points

2665165 Jay  Ricci 10.2 214

10665969 Shane  Roepke 11.7 212

166624 Steve  Puffer 11.8 195

5874832 Jerry  Parrott 11.2 165

6678383 Nate  Lassila 10.4 163

3223812 Adam  Kinkel 10.3 156

3189958 Tom  Bullock 11.0 144

11810869 Steve  Albertson 8.6 144

2903423 Bradley  Rekucki 12.0 141

11656956 John  Hedding 11.8 138

6287561 Lance  Briggs 11.6 135

4942648 Todd  Olson 10.2 134

2954373 Ben  Manthey 8.4 132

78123 Andy  Edwards 10.3 131

7517832 Chad  Peterson 11.3 130

10393009 Thomas  Craig 10.6 127

385614 Paul  Wright 11.7 125

326980 Jeremy  Laberda 10.4 124

3815912 Gary  Schrank 9.4 123

6411087 Jim  Lawler 11.5 116

2246720 Mark  Arzdorf 10.7 114

4233140 Tom  Scanlon 10.2 114

4147557 Alex  Wheaton 10.1 108

10445443 Sam  Miller 8.6 108

801101 Scott  Lehman 9.5 94

FLIGHT B: Handicap Index 8.2 to 12

Top 25 Net

Number currently 

eligible in Flight

67

Criteria to qualify for the 

Dam Cup:

Season Long Match Play Winner

Gross Leaders

Net Leaders

Handicaps approximate based 

on lastest weekly roster update



GHIN Name Index Season Points

10802655 Chris  Ruckle 12.2 233

2264909 Anthony  Green 13.1 194

1667767 Soua  Vang 13.1 194

2413449 Ken  Skok 13.0 191

2264926 Craig  Pettis 15.4 184

10237404 Sam  Tarara 12.3 178

8031903 John  Lundberg 12.5 170

3403622 Les Lamkins 15.5 166

11670216 Ryan  Mcgarthwaite 12.1 162

1664153 Josh  Anderson 14.0 153

2209307 John  Siedlecki 13.9 152

2175876 Tom  Plumb 13.4 150

2610436 Clarence  Super 14.8 146

11687887 Ryan  Aldridge 13.7 143

407057 John  Nash 14.2 139

11229910 Akshith  Mandepally 13.0 137

364307 Mark  Brandberg 12.7 132

2629434 Rod  Buffington 16.1 127

7740549 Matt  DuToit 13.5 127

2035153 Ying  Ly 16.0 124

2081288 Gary  Anderson 14.5 123

3925566 Kenneth  Havlik 12.2 117

2610445 Rick  McElvain 13.2 100

817524 Scott  Worthington 13.4 98

1666460 Shawn  Hise 15.9 93

104

FLIGHT C: Handicap Index 12.1 to 16.5

Top 25 Gross

Number currently 

eligible in Flight

Criteria to qualify for the 

Dam Cup:

Season Long Match Play Winner

Gross Leaders

Net Leaders

Handicaps approximate based 

on lastest weekly roster update



GHIN Name Index Season Points

10802655 Chris  Ruckle 12.2 307

1667767 Soua  Vang 13.1 258

10237404 Sam  Tarara 12.3 219

2629434 Rod  Buffington 16.1 204

2413449 Ken  Skok 13.0 193

3403622 Les  Lamkins 15.5 191

7740549 Matt  DuToit 13.5 177

1664153 Josh  Anderson 14.0 174

11687887 Ryan  Aldridge 13.7 169

11670216 Ryan  Mcgarthwaite 12.1 165

2264926 Craig  Pettis 15.4 164

817524 Scott  Worthington 13.4 158

407057 John  Nash 14.2 158

2264909 Anthony  Green 13.1 157

3925566 Kenneth  Havlik 12.2 151

11687889 James  Rajala 15.6 149

11229910 Akshith  Mandepally 13.0 137

166621 Erik  Porthan 15.7 135

2035153 Ying  Ly 16.0 131

8031903 John  Lundberg 12.5 128

329438 Max  Rathman 12.6 128

2610445 Rick  McElvain 13.2 127

25694 Dave  Tell 12.2 123

364307 Mark  Brandberg 12.7 121

11258634 Zack  Kessler 13.2 120

FLIGHT C: Handicap Index 12.1 to 16.5

Top 25 Net

Number currently 

eligible in Flight

104

Criteria to qualify for the 

Dam Cup:

Season Long Match Play Winner

Gross Leaders

Net Leaders

Handicaps approximate based 

on lastest weekly roster update



GHIN Name Index Season Points

7822236 Randy  Carlson 23.1 124

397322 Bill  Nyquist 18.2 119

11691028 Tim  Moe 17.7 113

11478220 Alex  Johnson 18.7 109

11771036 Nick  Semeja 17 104

6678377 Robert  Thomas 17 102

3638290 Greg  Baron 23.6 102

1696741 Nick  Holler 17 99

1650232 Brian  Colvin 22.7 99

7846083 Eric  Brandberg 17.2 99

1641458 David  Parsons 17.9 98

11279181 Adam  Brazil 21.2 98

11719760 Paul  Hadden 16.6 96

10389622 Erik  Rekdal 17.7 88

11773361 Christopher  Ahlers 28.7 83

11730704 Rob  Kinsey 22 80

2015292 Kurt  Klosterman 18.5 77

1301866 Patrick  Henrich 24.3 77

10879120 Joe  Knudson 19.1 74

5414924 Rob  Owen 20.1 67

6972418 Dennis  Johnson 18.2 66

3928890 Mike  McNichols 16.7 55

2069395 Ron  Eastman 18.4 53

12163686 Alexander  Litzenberg 16.9 52

11356839 Josh  Puffer 32.8 49

210

FLIGHT D: Handicap Index 16.6 and Higher

Top 25 Gross

Number currently 

eligible in Flight

Criteria to qualify for the 

Dam Cup:

Season Long Match Play Winner

Gross Leaders

Net Leaders

Handicaps approximate based 

on lastest weekly roster update



GHIN Name Index Season Points

7822236 Randy  Carlson 23.1 219

6678377 Robert  Thomas 17.0 186

11356839 Josh  Puffer 32.8 182

1214718 Phillip  Laverdiere 31.0 181

1301866 Patrick  Henrich 24.3 158

11721300 Ryan  Connors 27.4 157

11691028 Tim  Moe 17.7 156

1696741 Nick  Holler 17.0 146

10389622 Erik  Rekdal 17.7 146

11771036 Nick  Semeja 17.0 143

1641458 David  Parsons 17.9 142

12174388 Spike  Therrien 31.4 139

3638290 Greg  Baron 23.6 138

11730704 Rob  Kinsey 22.0 136

11279181 Adam  Brazil 21.2 133

10879120 Joe  Knudson 19.1 133

11764509 Matt  Woessner 17.3 131

11478220 Alex  Johnson 18.7 128

7050769 Jerry  Miller 25.5 123

7846083 Eric  Brandberg 17.2 116

12173088 Thomas  Undis 17.8 113

5414924 Rob  Owen 20.1 111

397322 Bill  Nyquist 18.2 108

11719760 Paul  Hadden 16.6 106

1650232 Brian  Colvin 22.7 104

Criteria to qualify for the 

Dam Cup:

Season Long Match Play Winner

Gross Leaders

Net Leaders

Handicaps approximate based 

on lastest weekly roster update

FLIGHT D: Handicap Index 16.6 and Higher

Top 25 Net

Number currently 

eligible in Flight

210


